
NEEPcO 
NORTH EASTERN ELECTRIC POWER CORPORATION LTD. 

(Mini Ratna Category-1, A GOVT. OF INDIA ENTERPRISE) 
OFFICE OF THE GENERAL MANAGER(E/M) 
EMC::TUIRIAL H. P. STATION, PIN-796 091 

KOLASIB DISTRICT, MIZORAM 

CORRIGENDUM 
TO 

NIT NO. EMCITHPS/2022-23/04 Dtd: 28.07.2022 

The time date and venue of opening NIT NO. EMCITHPS/2022-23/04 Dtd: 29.07.2022 
may kindly be re ad as belowW 

Time 16.00 Hrs. 
Date 31.08.2022. 
Venue - Olo the GM (E/M), EMC, THPS, Mizoram. 

Sr. Manager (E/M) 
O/o the GM(E/M) 

EMC, THPS,Mizoram 

Memo. NO.NEEPCO/THP3/EMC/T-11/2022-23/609-612 Date:25/08/2022 
Copy to 

1. The Head of Plant, Tuiriai HP, Mizoram for favour of kind information ple:isa 2. The General Manag.r(E/M), EMC, Tuirial HPS, Mizoram for favour of kind information please 3. The Deputy Managei (Finance), Tuirial HPS for information & necessary action please. 4. Notice Board. 

Sr. Manager (E/M) 
Olo the GM(E/M) 

EMC. THPS,Mizoram 

Registered office: Brook Land Compound, Lower New Colony, Laitumukhrah, Shillong-793 003 Website: www.neepco.co.in CIN-U40101ML1976GOI001658 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

